Kansas, will offer for sale at public auction and sell to 
the highest bidder for cash in hand, at the Front Door of 
the Courthouse at Junction City Geary County, Kansas, 
on December 17, 2025, at 10:00 AM, the following real 
estate:
THE NORTH EIGHTY FEET (N 80') OF THE EAST 
ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT FEET (E 138') 
OF LOT TWO (2), BLOCK FOUR (4), CORONADO 
PLACE, JUNCTION CITY, GEARY COUNTY, 
KANSAS, commonly known as 620 S Jefferson St, 
Junction City, KS 66441 (the “Property”)
to satisfy the judgment in the above-entitled case. The 
sale is to be made without appraisement and subject to the